

---

## **SGA MS GRINZI RASINOASE**

I.D.: 47828892

---

Data publicarii 02.07.20

Coduri CPV

03419000-0

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.283,40 RON - 2.283,40 RON

---

Descriere: Grinzi rasinoase(L=3 m;gr=10x10mm)=0.18 mc x980 lei/um=176.4 lei -grinzi rasinoase(L=4 m;10x10 cls B-6 buc)=0.24mc x980 lei/um=235.2 lei -grinzi rasinoase(L=6 m;12 x12 cls B-2 BUC)=0.17mc x 980 lei/um=166.6 lei -grinzi rasinoase(L=7 m;12x12 cls B-2buc)=0.20mc x980 lei/um=196 lei -grinzi rasinoase(L=7 m;10x12 cls B-10 buc)=0.84 mc x 980 lei/um=823.2 lei -grinzi rasinoase(L=4 m;12 x12 cls B-6 buc)=0.35 x 980 lei/um=343 lei -grinzi rasinoase(L=2.5 m;10 x10 cls B-14 buc)=0.35mc x 980 lei/um=343 lei Valoare totala 2283.4 Taxare inversa

---